PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2995035

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHANGHAI XU	08/19/2014
CHANG SUN	08/19/2014
MENGZE WANG	08/19/2014
JINMEI DU	08/19/2014
DONG WEI	08/19/2014
SHAOHAI FU	08/19/2014
WEIDONG GAO	08/19/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jiangnan University
Street Address:	1800 Lihu Avenue
City:	Wuxi
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	214122

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14335929

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)952-0509

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8582006884

Email: llychen@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: LILI CHEN

Address Line 1: 12830 VIA NIEVE

Address Line 2: UNIT 86

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WX_2014-04NP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LILI CHEN
SIGNATURE:	/Lili Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2014

502948437 PATENT REEL: 033600 FRAME: 0704

Total Attachments: 3

source=WX_2014-04NP Assignment(signed)#page1.tif

source=WX_2014-04NP Assignment(signed)#page2.tif

source=WX_2014-04NP Assignment(signed)#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 033600 FRAME: 0705

PATENT DOCKET NO.: WX_2014-04NP

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Changhai Xu, Chang Sun, Mengze Wang, Jinmei Du, Dong

Wei, Shaohai Fu and Weidong Gao have invented new and useful improvements in the

entitled " A Novel Activator for Hydrogen Peroxide and Its invention(s)

Application" for which we have filed an application for Letters Patent in the United

States, Application No. 14/335,929, filed on July 20, 2014; and

WHEREAS, Jiangnan University, whose business address is 1800 Lihu

Avenue, Wuxi City, Jiangsu 214122, China, is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in

the same;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which

is hereby acknowledged, we, Changhai Xu, Chang Sun, Mengze Wang, Jinmei Du,

Dong Wei, Shaohai Fu and Weidong Gao hereby do sell, assign and transfer unto said,

Jiangnan University the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention(s),

application(s), and patent(s) throughout the world, including, without limitation, any

Letters Patents which may issue therefor or thereon; any subsequent applications and

patents derived from or claiming priority to the above-identified application(s) and

patent(s), including any reissues, reexaminations, divisionals, continuations-in-part,

extensions or continuations thereof; and all rights of priority under the Paris Convention

arising from said application(s) and patent(s); the same for , Jiangnan University's legal

representatives and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us

had this assignment and sale not been made;

AND, we hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, legal representatives, administrators and

assigns properly to execute without further consideration any and all applications,

PATENT

PATENT DOCKET NO.: WX_2014-04NP

petitions, oaths and assignments or other papers and instruments which may be necessary in order to carry into full force and effect, the sale, assignment, transfer and conveyance hereby made or intended to be made and generally do everything possible to aid, Jiangnan University, its legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention(s) in all countries throughout the world.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the Assignors has executed this Assignment on the date(s) provided below.

		Assignor <u>:</u>	Changhai Xu
Date:_	2014.8.19	Signature:	Changhai Xu
		Assignor :	Chang Sun
Date:	2014.8.19	Signature:	Chang Sun
		Assignor :	Mengze Wang
Date:_	2014.8.18	Signature:	Mengre Was
		Assignor :	Jinmei Du
Date:_	2014.8.19	Signature:	Jinklei De
		Assignor :	Dong Wei
	7 1.0 4 . 19	C .	1) 10.81.51

PATENT REEL: 033600 FRAME: 0707

PATENT DOCKET NO.: WX_2014-04NP

	Assignor <u>:</u>	Shaohai Fu
Date:	Signature:	Shaohan
	Assignor:	Weidong Gao
Date:1 \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\)	Signature:	weidong Cros

PATENT REEL: 033600 FRAME: 0708

RECORDED: 08/25/2014